

BID TABULATION
 BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, February 25, 2015 @ 11:00 A.M.
 PROJECT: 2015 Street Improvements Project
 k:\bidtabs\BROOKFLD\14210 - 2015_St_Imprv.xls

	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING		G & M CEMENT CONSTR		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		BROTHERS ASPHALT		A LAMP CONCRETE		J. NARDULLI CONCRETE		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION		CENTRAL BLACKTOP CO.	
		UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE
1. EARTH EXCAVATION	1,250	35.00	43,750.00	35.00	43,750.00	39.35	49,187.50	48.00	60,000.00	40.00	50,000.00	35.00	43,750.00	40.00	50,000.00	40.00	50,000.00	42.50	53,125.00	57.00	71,250.00
2. UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	675	35.00	23,625.00	5.00	3,375.00	10.00	6,750.00	38.50	25,987.50	35.00	23,625.00	36.00	24,300.00	20.00	13,500.00	40.00	27,000.00	35.00	23,625.00	50.00	33,750.00
3. POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, 3"	675	30.00	20,250.00	5.00	3,375.00	10.00	6,750.00	39.95	26,966.25	33.00	22,275.00	40.00	27,000.00	20.00	13,500.00	40.00	27,000.00	50.00	33,750.00	60.00	40,500.00
4. COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	7,500	5.00	37,500.00	5.00	37,500.00	4.20	31,500.00	5.25	39,375.00	4.75	35,625.00	4.00	30,000.00	3.00	22,500.00	5.00	37,500.00	10.00	75,000.00	5.00	37,500.00
5. SIDEWALK REMOVAL	11,500	2.00	23,000.00	1.15	13,225.00	1.20	13,800.00	1.20	13,800.00	1.30	14,950.00	1.25	14,375.00	1.30	14,950.00	2.00	23,000.00	2.50	28,750.00	1.20	13,800.00
6. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	790	10.00	7,900.00	14.50	11,455.00	11.00	8,690.00	15.25	12,047.50	12.00	9,480.00	10.00	7,900.00	12.00	9,480.00	15.00	11,850.00	20.00	15,800.00	14.50	11,455.00
7. PAVEMENT REMOVAL	7,400	12.00	88,800.00	10.00	74,000.00	16.00	118,400.00	13.60	100,640.00	8.00	59,200.00	8.25	61,050.00	14.00	103,600.00	18.00	133,200.00	20.00	148,000.00	17.25	127,650.00
8. INCIDENTAL HMA SURFACE REMOVAL	75	10.00	750.00	50.00	3,750.00	40.00	3,000.00	14.75	1,106.25	7.00	525.00	35.00	2,625.00	10.00	750.00	7.00	525.00	40.00	3,000.00	80.00	6,000.00
9. HMA SURFACE REMOVAL (AGG BASE STREET)	8,400	4.00	33,600.00	3.50	29,400.00	3.50	29,400.00	6.40	53,760.00	6.00	50,400.00	3.00	25,200.00	4.00	33,600.00	5.50	46,200.00	3.25	27,300.00	8.00	67,200.00
10. HMA SURFACE REMOVAL (CONCRETE BASE STREET)	1,500	4.00	6,000.00	5.00	7,500.00	9.00	13,500.00	5.90	8,850.00	5.00	7,500.00	8.00	12,000.00	4.00	6,000.00	4.00	6,000.00	8.75	13,125.00	8.00	12,000.00
11. HMA SURFACE REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	330	10.00	3,300.00	15.60	5,148.00	12.00	3,960.00	6.30	2,079.00	17.00	5,610.00	22.00	7,260.00	3.00	990.00	16.00	5,280.00	10.00	3,300.00	8.00	2,640.00
12. CONCRETE SURFACE REMOVAL	375	4.00	1,500.00	15.60	5,850.00	25.00	9,375.00	6.45	2,418.75	7.00	2,625.00	22.00	8,250.00	3.00	1,125.00	7.00	2,625.00	25.00	9,375.00	8.00	3,000.00
13. 10" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (0-25')	53	250.00	13,250.00	170.00	9,010.00	185.00	9,805.00	265.00	14,045.00	178.00	9,434.00	195.50	10,361.50	180.00	9,540.00	185.00	9,805.00	185.00	9,805.00	250.00	13,250.00
14. 12" DIA PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (0-20')	28	250.00	7,000.00	300.00	8,400.00	300.00	8,400.00	280.00	7,840.00	300.00	7,840.00	345.00	9,660.00	190.00	5,320.00	300.00	8,400.00	300.00	8,400.00	265.00	7,420.00
15. 12" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (21-40')	87	175.00	15,225.00	215.00	18,705.00	215.00	18,705.00	230.00	20,271.00	235.00	20,445.00	247.25	21,510.75	160.00	13,920.00	215.00	18,705.00	215.00	18,705.00	220.00	19,140.00
16. 12" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (90')	90	125.00	11,250.00	125.00	11,250.00	150.00	13,500.00	159.00	14,310.00	138.00	12,420.00	143.75	12,937.50	140.00	12,600.00	150.00	13,500.00	150.00	13,500.00	150.00	13,500.00
17. 15" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (0-20')	30	260.00	7,800.00	275.00	8,250.00	275.00	8,250.00	275.00	8,250.00	300.00	9,000.00	316.25	9,487.50	250.00	7,500.00	275.00	8,250.00	275.00	8,250.00	260.00	7,800.00
18. 15" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (21-40')	70	185.00	12,950.00	275.00	19,250.00	275.00	19,250.00	265.00	18,550.00	300.00	21,000.00	316.25	22,137.50	200.00	14,000.00	275.00	19,250.00	275.00	19,250.00	250.00	17,500.00
19. 24" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (0-50')	58	200.00	11,600.00	285.00	16,530.00	285.00	16,530.00	371.00	21,518.00	315.00	18,270.00	327.75	19,009.50	300.00	17,400.00	285.00	16,530.00	285.00	16,530.00	350.00	20,300.00
20. 24" DIA. PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL (F-LENGTH)	335	100.00	33,500.00	235.00	78,725.00	225.00	75,375.00	233.00	78,055.00	260.00	87,100.00	258.75	86,681.25	200.00	67,000.00	225.00	75,375.00	225.00	75,375.00	220.00	73,700.00
21. ADD'L 10" DIA PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL	12	50.00	600.00	10.00	120.00	10.00	120.00	53.00	636.00	11.00	132.00	11.50	138.00	180.00	2,160.00	10.00	120.00	10.00	120.00	50.00	600.00
22. ADD'L 12" DIA PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL	28	60.00	1,680.00	10.00	280.00	10.00	280.00	59.00	1,652.00	11.00	308.00	11.50	322.00	190.00	5,320.00	10.00	280.00	10.00	280.00	55.00	1,540.00
23. ADD'L 15" DIA PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL	24	75.00	1,800.00	10.00	240.00	10.00	240.00	64.00	1,536.00	11.00	264.00	11.50	276.00	250.00	6,000.00	10.00	240.00	10.00	240.00	60.00	1,440.00
24. ADD'L 24" DIA PVC COMBINED SWR PIPE REPL	12	100.00	1,200.00	45.00	540.00	45.00	540.00	85.00	1,020.00	50.00	600.00	51.75	621.00	300.00	3,600.00	45.00	540.00	45.00	540.00	80.00	960.00
25. 6" DIA PVC SANITARY SEWER SERVICE PIPE	50	30.00	1,500.00	5.00	250.00	5.00	250.00	11.00	550.00	5.50	275.00	5.75	287.50	60.00	3,000.00	5.00	250.00	5.00	250.00	10.00	500.00
26. 10"x6" PVC SEWER SERVICE CONNECTIONS	3	500.00	1,500.00	350.00	1,050.00	350.00	1,050.00	477.00	1,431.00	385.00	1,155.00	402.50	1,207.50	2,000.00	6,000.00	350.00	1,050.00	350.00	1,050.00	450.00	1,350.00
27. 12"x6" PVC SEWER SERVICE CONNECTIONS	7	600.00	4,200.00	395.00	2,765.00	395.00	2,765.00	487.00	3,409.00	435.00	3,045.00	454.25	3,179.75	2,350.00	16,450.00	395.00	2,765.00	395.00	2,765.00	460.00	3,220.00
28. TELEVISED SEWER INSPECTION	2,880	2.00	5,760.00	1.80	5,184.00	2.00	5,760.00	2.65	7,632.00	2.00	5,760.00	4.37	12,585.60	3.00	8,640.00	2.00	5,760.00	3.25	9,360.00	2.50	7,200.00
29. 8" DIA PVC STORM SEWER PIPE	590	40.00	23,600.00	30.00	17,700.00	30.00	17,700.00	42.40	25,016.00	33.00	19,470.00	34.50	20,355.00	55.00	32,450.00	30.00	17,700.00	30.00	17,700.00	40.00	23,600.00
30. TRENCH BACKFILL	1,420	35.00	49,700.00	10.00	14,200.00	10.00	14,200.00	32.00	45,440.00	11.00	15,620.00	9.60	13,632.00	40.00	56,800.00	10.00	14,200.00	10.00	14,200.00	30.00	42,600.00
31. INLET, TYPE A, TY 2 FRAME, OPEN LID	2	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,975.00	3,950.00	1,975.00	3,950.00	1,060.00	2,120.00	2,175.00	4,350.00	2,300.00	4,600.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,975.00	3,950.00	1,975.00	3,950.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
32. RESTR DEPTH CB, 4' DIA TY 1 FRAME, O.L.	21	3,000.00	63,000.00	3,064.00	64,344.00	2,945.00	61,845.00	3,180.00	66,780.00	3,070.00	64,470.00	3,208.50	67,378.50	2,450.00	51,450.00	2,790.00	58,590.00	2,790.00	58,590.00	3,000.00	63,000.00
33. 8"x4" CATCH BASIN TRAP AND RESTRICTOR	21	750.00	15,750.00	250.00	5,250.00	250.00	5,250.00	530.00	11,130.00	385.00	8,085.00	402.50	8,452.50	650.00	13,650.00	350.00	7,350.00	350.00	7,350.00	500.00	10,500.00
34. CATCH BASIN RESTRICTOR (SPECIAL)	12	500.00	6,000.00	450.00	5,400.00	450.00	5,400.00	424.00	5,088.00	495.00	5,940.00	517.50	6,210.00	950.00	11,400.00	450.00	5,400.00	450.00	5,400.00	400.00	4,800.00
35. RES DP SAN MH, 4' DIA. TY 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	3	4,000.00	12,000.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	4,770.00	14,310.00	3,850.00	11,550.00	4,025.00	12,075.00	3,250.00	9,750.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	4,500.00	13,500.00
36. RES DP SAN MH, 5' DIA. TY 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	4	4,500.00	18,000.00	9,500.00	38,000.00	9,500.00	38,000.00	6,360.00	25,440.00	10,000.00	40,000.00	10,925.00	43,700.00	4,250.00	17,000.00	9,500.00	38,000.00	9,500.00	38,000.00	6,000.00	24,000.00
37. FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED	52	300.00	15,600.00	250.00	13,000.00	250.00	13,000.00	318.00	16,536.00	275.00	14,300.00	287.50	14,950.00	400.00	20,800.00	175.00	9,100.00	175.00	9,100.00	300.00	15,600.00
38. STRUCTURE TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	7	1,500.00	10,500.00	1,500.00	10,500.00	1,500.00	10,500.00	1,060.00	7,420.00	1,650.00	11,550.00	1,725.00	12,075.00	1,200.00	8,400.00	1,500.00	10,500.00	1,500.00	10,500.00	1,000.00	7,000.00
39. FRAMES AND LIDS	24	300.00	7,200.00	300.00	7,200.00	300.00	7,200.00	318.00	7,632.00	330.00	7,920.00	345.00	8,280.00	400.00	9,600.00	300.00	7,200.00	300.00	7,200.00	300.00	7,200.00
40. STRUCTURE TO BE REMOVED	5	400.00	2,000.00	50.00	250.00	5.00	25.00	212.00	1,060.00	55.00	275.00	57.50	287.50	400.00	2,000.00	50.00	250.00	50.00	250.00	200.00	1,000.00
41. WTR SERV BOX AND VALVES BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	15	100.00	1,500.00	25.00	375.00	25.00	375.00	85.00	1,275.00	27.50	412.50	28.75	431.25	200.00	3,000.00	25.00	375.00	25.00	375.00	80.00	1,200.00
42. COMB CONC C&G, TY B612 (MOD)	7,500	17.00	127,500.00	15.50	116,250.00	19.60	147,000.00	16.30	122,250.00	21.50	161,250.00	20.00	150,000.00	19.00	142,500.00	19.00	142,500.00	25.00	187,500.00	15.50	116,250.00
43. PCC SIDEWALK, 5"	11,500	5.50	63,250.00	4.40	50,600.00	4.95	56,925.00	4.60	52,900.00	5.50	63,250.00	4.50	51,750.00	5.00	57,500.00	6.00	69,000.00	5.00	57,500.00	4.40	50,600.00
44. DETECTABLE WARNINGS	1,220	30.00	36,600.00	24.00	29,280.00	18.00	21,960.00	25.20	30,744.00	20.00	24,400.00	35.00	42,700.00	25.00	30,500.00	30.00					